Fage i Soul OF A UnicormWa” Michele Sagetta

FPattern Name: Soul Of A Unicorn~\/\/a”
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta
Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
400w X 5% 5h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 21-3/8hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

[ 0 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

@ < 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
H o 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
=+ 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
[ | 1] 2 DMC 158 Comﬂowerbluc~MD\/YDK
O X 2 DMC 59 Gray Blue-|_ T

0 2 DMC iéo Gray Blue-MD

B =z 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

B 9 2 DMC ié9 Pewter-| T

0 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
O # 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
[ | 8 2 DMC 310 Black

m 7 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

B 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
B 5 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

= ) 2 DMC 218 5tee|6ra3—LT

. T 2 DMC 322 Babyb!ue~DK

B =« 2 DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK

H v 2 DMC »3¢ Navy Blue

] H 2 DMC 341 Blue\/io|et~LT

| m 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
B c 2 DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°

H o 2 DMC 413 Fewter Giray-DKC
H 4 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

B - 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

B 0 2 DMC 469 Avocado (Green

O + 2 DMC 471 Avocado Gireen-VY LT
0 ) 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B« 2 DMC 550 Violet-\VVY DK

. 4 2 DMC 597 T urquoise

O e 2 DMC 612 DrabbromeT
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640
645
é47
6438
676
775
779
780
783
792
79%
794
796
799
815
819
820
82%
8%%
838
842
844
915
921
924
926
9%0
971
954
939
3012
3041
5042
5072
%25
%3548
3364
3721
3726
3727
%740
5743

Beige Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gra3~VY DK
Beaver Gray~MD
Beaver Grag-LT
Old Gold-L T

Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-UIL VY DK
TopaMD
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cormflower Blue-| T
Royal Blue-DK.
Dehct BIue~MD
Garnet~MD

Baby Pink-1 T

Royal Blue- VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Golden Olive-l T
Beige Borown-VY DK,
Beige Brown-VY LT

Beaver Browwu L DK

Plum-DKC

COPPer

Gray Green—-VY DK
Gray Green-MD
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—MD
Black Avocado (Green
Navy Blue-VY DK

K haki Green-MD
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Grag VY LT
Babg Blue-l T
Yellow Gireen-| T
Fine Green

Shell Fink-DKC
Antiquc Mauve-DK
Antiquc Mauve-| T
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT

Michele Sagetta
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5747
3752
5770
3771

5772
5787
3799
5807
5829
5854
%8%6
5858
3860
3861

%862
%864

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue- VY LT
Tawng-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL \/Y LT
Desert Sand~\/Y DK
Brown Grag-DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Cornflower Blue

Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK
Crape-L T
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagetta



